:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9782720

Aug 21, 2024 - 05:10 (UTC)

In epoch 305,710 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 167894 - 0.019049260 ETH®
49.10 USD

2 167897 - 0.019115773 ETH®
49.27 USD

3 167900 - 0.019081849 ETH®
49.18 USD

4 167901 - 0.019004610 ETH®
48.98 USD

S 167903 - 0.019136134 ETH®
49.32 USD

6 167904 - 0.019103652 ETH®
49.24 USD

7 167905 - 0.018915462 ETH®
48.75 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9782720
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/305710
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167894
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167897
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167900
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167901
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167903
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167904
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167905

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

167907

167908

167910

167915

167918

167922

167923

167925

167926

Validator Id

450636

Amount

- 0.018928709
48.79 USD

- 0.019104703
49.24 USD

- 0.019016023
49.01 USD

- 0.019024828
49.03 USD

- 0.019077809
49.17 USD

- 0.019058137
49.12 USD

- 0.019039485
49.07 USD

- 0.019077575
49.17 USD

- 0.018967920
48.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.045651817
117.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167907
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167908
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167910
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167915
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167918
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167922
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167923
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167925
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/167926
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/450636

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



