

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 06:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9782720</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 21, 2024 · 05:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>305,710</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>167894</u>	- 0.019049260 ETH 49.10 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>167897</u>	- 0.019115773 ETH
<u>3</u>	<u>167900</u>	- 0.019081849 ETH 🐼 49.18 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>167901</u>	- 0.019004610 ETH 🐼 48.98 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>167903</u>	- 0.019136134 ETH
<u>6</u>	<u>167904</u>	- 0.019103652 ETH 49.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>167905</u>	- 0.018915462 ETH 48.75 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>167907</u>	- 0.018928709 ETH ③ 48.79 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>167908</u>	- 0.019104703 ETH ⊘ 49.24 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>167910</u>	- 0.019016023 ETH ⊘ 49.01 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>167915</u>	- 0.019024828 ETH ③ 49.03 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>167918</u>	- 0.019077809 ETH ⊘ 49.17 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>167922</u>	- 0.019058137 ETH ⊘ 49.12 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>167923</u>	- 0.019039485 ETH 49.07 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>167925</u>	- 0.019077575 ETH ⊘ 49.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>167926</u>	- 0.018967920 ETH 🔗 48.89 USD
PROP	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.045651817 ETH ⊘ 117.67 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.